RESULTADO PRELIMINAR
ENEM E ENSINO MEDIO
2025.2

ENEM E ENSINO MEDIO - VESTIBULAR 2025.2

Inscricdo

252E110029
252E110023
252E110024

252E110028

252E410016
252E410017

252E510040
252E510052
252E510053

252E510039
252E510043
252E510054
252E520010
252E520012

252E610011
252E610008

252E610010

252E910011
252E910013
252E910009
252E910012
252E910015
252E910014

252E210009

252E210008
252E210010
252E210011

Nome

ADMINISTRACAO

LUCAS GUSTAVO LIMA BABOSA
LUCAS KAIKY SOUZA BONFIM
MARCOS VINICIUS GAMA SILVA

FELIPE GUSTAVO ALMEIDA LIRA
ARQUITETURA E URBANISMO

JOAO PAULO OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
JULIA SAMPAIO DE SENA MORAIS
DIREITO

GIOVANNA MONTEIRO GICO
STEFANIE IASMIN NEVES DA SILVA
PEDRO HENRIQUE DE GOUVEIA
FLORENTINO

CLARA FERREIRA TENORIO
MATHEUS VERISSIMO TENORIO
ANA ISABEL OLIVEIRA DE MIRANDA
JOSEILDO FERREIRA DA SILVA

LUIZ MIGUEL VIEIRA DE BARROS
ENGENHARIA CIVIL

THALLYS MANOEL SANTOS ESPINDOLA
JOSE IVANILSON LOPES BEZERRA

JOAO FLORENCIO DE MELO NETO

MARKETING

BRUNO MICHAEL DA SILVA

JOSE ADAUTO DE MATOS PINTO
LAURA REGINA ALENCAR FERRO DE
GENEILSON DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
JOAO ALEXANDRE SOARES SIQUEIRA
LARA KATHLEEN GUEIROS ALMEIDA
GESTAO EM RECURSOS HUMANOS

LEVI DAS MONTANHAS

THIERRY COSTA LIMA
MAYRA DOS SANTOS LIMA DE SANTANA
INIEDJA CINTIA CALADO DE ALMEIDA

Nota

580,44
8,47

502,7
606,46

655,76
561,72
582,64

7,3
6,95
5,43
9,12

6,57

675,96

l

l

6,95
549,84
8,56
7,86
9,33
551,12

7,35
7,4

8,25

Situagéo

APROVADO
APROVADO
INDEFERIDO

INDEFERIDO

APROVADO
APROVADO

APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO

APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO

APROVADO
INDEFERIDO

INDEFERIDO

APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO






